
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

Saturday May 20 Semifinal Championship
Leesburg 6 Leesburg 2
Evangel 1 Fairfax 6

Friday May 12 Leesburg 0
Fairfax 8

Tuesday May 9 Evangel 0
Christ Chapel 5

Friday May 5 Leesburg Canceled
Evangel

Tuesday May 2 CHE United 0
Leesburg 1

Monday May 1 Fairfax 3
Carroll, MD 4

Friday April 21 Fairfax 5 FHS 8
Evangel 1 Leesburg 0

Tuesday April 18 Evangel 3
Leesburg 0

Tuesday April 4 Hearts 4
Leesburg 5

Monday April 3 FHS 7
Evangel 3

Tuesday March 28 Fairfax 10
Leesburg 1

Saturday March 25 Carroll, MD 5
Evangel 1
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Friday March 24 Fairfax 5
Evangel 1

Thursday March 23 Carroll, MD 1
Fairfax 5


